EP EFL703-HV-6

(ETO007)

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Battery

Charger

Operation

Equipment
Driver's place

Cabin equipment

Lights

Note

EP
EFL703-HV-6
Electric 4-wheel forklift
7000

600

5500

3075

Triplex

1800

3555

2400

1995

2028

4 x 8.25-15
Superelastic
8.25-15
Superelastic

AC 3-phase

60 + 2x27,8 kW
309V/228Ah Li-lon
20kW for Li-lon

Standard mangvregreb (option:
joystick eller fingertip)

Cascade gaffelflytter/sideskift
Closed cabin

Varme, aircon, Grammar
fererssede

Lys til vej, arbejdslys, Blue Spot
bag, blitz

Ved 5000 mm Igft /2200 mm
tyngdepunkt = 2227 kg



